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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFTSRMF 53.8680 53.8681 53.8680 2,214,006,370.48 -0.0289

18/03/2024 KFTSRMF 53.8969 53.8970 53.8969 2,215,208,662.76 -0.0914

15/03/2024 KFTSRMF 53.9883 53.9884 53.9883 2,219,274,328.18 -0.3457

14/03/2024 KFTSRMF 54.3340 54.3341 54.3340 2,234,513,216.50 0.5824

13/03/2024 KFTSRMF 53.7516 53.7517 53.7516 2,210,299,158.62 0.1955

12/03/2024 KFTSRMF 53.5561 53.5562 53.5561 2,202,241,947.56 -0.0071

11/03/2024 KFTSRMF 53.5632 53.5633 53.5632 2,202,414,396.67 -0.3241

08/03/2024 KFTSRMF 53.8873 53.8874 53.8873 2,216,023,898.09 0.6702

07/03/2024 KFTSRMF 53.2171 53.2172 53.2171 2,189,229,498.46 0.0758

06/03/2024 KFTSRMF 53.1413 53.1414 53.1413 2,186,624,327.93 0.2794

05/03/2024 KFTSRMF 52.8619 52.8620 52.8619 2,175,732,496.42 0.0238

04/03/2024 KFTSRMF 52.8381 52.8382 52.8381 2,174,852,967.08 -0.3382

01/03/2024 KFTSRMF 53.1763 53.1764 53.1763 2,186,000,698.10 -0.0600

29/02/2024 KFTSRMF 53.2363 53.2364 53.2363 2,189,158,428.15 -0.3771

28/02/2024 KFTSRMF 53.6134 53.6135 53.6134 2,204,948,204.09 -0.2123

27/02/2024 KFTSRMF 53.8257 53.8258 53.8257 2,215,285,784.58 0.0850

23/02/2024 KFTSRMF 53.7407 53.7408 53.7407 2,210,909,131.88 0.0960

22/02/2024 KFTSRMF 53.6447 53.6448 53.6447 2,207,073,073.17 0.4270

21/02/2024 KFTSRMF 53.2177 53.2178 53.2177 2,189,231,194.04 0.5872

20/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.6305 52.6306 52.6305 2,168,348,130.15 0.1155

19/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.5150 52.5151 52.5150 2,161,603,550.31 -0.0114

16/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.5264 52.5265 52.5264 2,162,596,495.94 0.0604

15/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.4660 52.4661 52.4660 2,160,210,270.46 0.3033

14/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.1627 52.1628 52.1627 2,147,712,657.93 -0.0634

13/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.2261 52.2262 52.2261 2,150,378,205.40 0.0239

12/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.2022 52.2023 52.2022 2,146,802,694.50 -0.1618

09/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.3640 52.3641 52.3640 2,153,820,776.65 -0.0545

08/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.4185 52.4186 52.4185 2,156,045,196.99 -0.3885

07/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.8070 52.8071 52.8070 2,172,516,515.00 0.0643

06/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.7427 52.7428 52.7427 2,170,123,408.23 0.5006

05/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.2421 52.2422 52.2421 2,149,564,928.24 0.0592

02/02/2024 KFTSRMF 52.1829 52.1830 52.1829 2,149,777,907.95 0.5712

01/02/2024 KFTSRMF 51.6117 51.6118 51.6117 2,126,279,115.69 0.1099

31/01/2024 KFTSRMF 51.5018 51.5019 51.5018 2,124,456,897.93 -0.1879

30/01/2024 KFTSRMF 51.6897 51.6898 51.6897 2,132,156,445.72 -0.1527

29/01/2024 KFTSRMF 51.8424 51.8425 51.8424 2,138,628,392.82 0.4261

26/01/2024 KFTSRMF 51.4163 51.4164 51.4163 2,121,392,314.34 -0.3168

25/01/2024 KFTSRMF 51.7331 51.7332 51.7331 2,135,400,275.13 -0.0413

24/01/2024 KFTSRMF 51.7744 51.7745 51.7744 2,136,930,888.12 0.9181

23/01/2024 KFTSRMF 50.8563 50.8564 50.8563 2,100,246,156.67 -0.4824

22/01/2024 KFTSRMF 51.3387 51.3388 51.3387 2,120,206,543.35 -0.3933

19/01/2024 KFTSRMF 51.7320 51.7321 51.7320 2,136,404,296.80 0.3597

18/01/2024 KFTSRMF 51.3723 51.3724 51.3723 2,121,525,413.22 -0.1795

17/01/2024 KFTSRMF 51.5518 51.5519 51.5518 2,128,636,981.57 -0.6678

16/01/2024 KFTSRMF 52.2196 52.2197 52.2196 2,156,164,699.86 -0.1648

15/01/2024 KFTSRMF 52.3844 52.3845 52.3844 2,162,958,205.17 -0.3408

12/01/2024 KFTSRMF 52.7252 52.7253 52.7252 2,177,910,123.39 0.2570

11/01/2024 KFTSRMF 52.4682 52.4683 52.4682 2,167,661,168.55 -0.1639

10/01/2024 KFTSRMF 52.6321 52.6322 52.6321 2,180,813,563.20 0.0432

09/01/2024 KFTSRMF 52.5889 52.5890 52.5889 2,180,451,922.57 -0.1880

08/01/2024 KFTSRMF 52.7769 52.7770 52.7769 2,191,229,984.99 -0.3120

05/01/2024 KFTSRMF 53.0889 53.0890 53.0889 2,205,993,821.12 -0.2156

04/01/2024 KFTSRMF 53.3045 53.3046 53.3045 2,216,313,402.86 0.2377

03/01/2024 KFTSRMF 53.0668 53.0669 53.0668 2,210,216,503.71 -0.2677

02/01/2024 KFTSRMF 53.3345 53.3346 53.3345 2,221,845,991.06 0.6046

28/12/2023 KFTSRMF 52.7299 52.7300 52.7299 2,193,775,597.42 0.4144
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27/12/2023 KFTSRMF 52.3155 52.3156 52.3155 2,172,826,774.13 0.0363

26/12/2023 KFTSRMF 52.2792 52.2793 52.2792 2,167,474,243.74 0.0696

25/12/2023 KFTSRMF 52.2096 52.2097 52.2096 2,162,431,881.16 -0.0448

22/12/2023 KFTSRMF 52.2544 52.2545 52.2544 2,163,439,316.83 -0.1221

21/12/2023 KFTSRMF 52.3765 52.3766 52.3765 2,168,073,403.48 0.2936

20/12/2023 KFTSRMF 52.0829 52.0830 52.0829 2,155,810,345.28 0.4278

19/12/2023 KFTSRMF 51.6551 51.6552 51.6551 2,136,940,398.19 -0.1901

18/12/2023 KFTSRMF 51.8452 51.8453 51.8452 2,143,900,985.65 0.1871

15/12/2023 KFTSRMF 51.6581 51.6582 51.6581 2,135,069,428.18 0.4865

14/12/2023 KFTSRMF 51.1716 51.1717 51.1716 2,114,854,022.10 0.6216

13/12/2023 KFTSRMF 50.5500 50.5501 50.5500 2,088,934,803.58 -0.4033

12/12/2023 KFTSRMF 50.9533 50.9534 50.9533 2,104,916,821.17 -0.4176

08/12/2023 KFTSRMF 51.3709 51.3710 51.3709 2,120,299,240.64 -0.1564

07/12/2023 KFTSRMF 51.5273 51.5274 51.5273 2,126,575,091.61 -0.4381

06/12/2023 KFTSRMF 51.9654 51.9655 51.9654 2,144,100,780.92 0.0094

04/12/2023 KFTSRMF 51.9560 51.9561 51.9560 2,143,613,771.95 0.2465

01/12/2023 KFTSRMF 51.7095 51.7096 51.7095 2,133,169,561.34 0.0429

30/11/2023 KFTSRMF 51.6666 51.6667 51.6666 2,130,794,758.69 -0.2459

29/11/2023 KFTSRMF 51.9125 51.9126 51.9125 2,141,055,839.04 -0.4417

28/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.3542 52.3543 52.3542 2,158,767,809.51 0.2509

27/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.1033 52.1034 52.1033 2,148,213,107.02 -0.2119

24/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.3152 52.3153 52.3152 2,156,663,653.56 -0.1567

23/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.4719 52.4720 52.4719 2,162,914,505.69 -0.2550

22/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.7269 52.7270 52.7269 2,173,691,622.28 -0.2957

21/11/2023 KFTSRMF 53.0226 53.0227 53.0226 2,186,884,789.31 0.1221

20/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.9005 52.9006 52.9005 2,182,901,940.46 0.0830

17/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.8175 52.8176 52.8175 2,179,653,095.04 0.0650

16/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.7525 52.7526 52.7525 2,176,712,195.15 0.0233

15/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.7292 52.7293 52.7292 2,175,892,360.99 0.9555

14/11/2023 KFTSRMF 51.7737 51.7738 51.7737 2,136,529,461.47 -0.3167

13/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.0904 52.0905 52.0904 2,144,654,868.04 -0.2502

10/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.3406 52.3407 52.3406 2,154,114,407.81 -0.3297

09/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.6703 52.6704 52.6703 2,167,227,027.28 -0.3518

08/11/2023 KFTSRMF 53.0221 53.0222 53.0221 2,182,973,000.21 0.0155

07/11/2023 KFTSRMF 53.0066 53.0067 53.0066 2,188,458,533.43 -0.3947

06/11/2023 KFTSRMF 53.4013 53.4014 53.4013 2,204,975,281.16 -0.1879

03/11/2023 KFTSRMF 53.5892 53.5893 53.5892 2,212,475,643.25 0.5208

02/11/2023 KFTSRMF 53.0684 53.0685 53.0684 2,191,616,932.34 0.8219

01/11/2023 KFTSRMF 52.2465 52.2466 52.2465 2,157,249,107.88 -0.0617

31/10/2023 KFTSRMF 52.3082 52.3083 52.3082 2,159,320,385.02 -0.6427

30/10/2023 KFTSRMF 52.9509 52.9510 52.9509 2,186,069,796.34 0.1377

27/10/2023 KFTSRMF 52.8132 52.8133 52.8132 2,179,320,624.96 0.4359

26/10/2023 KFTSRMF 52.3773 52.3774 52.3773 2,161,857,306.11 -1.0488

25/10/2023 KFTSRMF 53.4261 53.4262 53.4261 2,205,552,683.16 0.3190

24/10/2023 KFTSRMF 53.1071 53.1072 53.1071 2,193,783,162.83 -0.2472

20/10/2023 KFTSRMF 53.3543 53.3544 53.3543 2,202,751,309.49 -0.9710

19/10/2023 KFTSRMF 54.3253 54.3254 54.3253 2,242,551,268.12 -0.5802

18/10/2023 KFTSRMF 54.9055 54.9056 54.9055 2,266,740,152.96 -0.0651

17/10/2023 KFTSRMF 54.9706 54.9707 54.9706 2,269,350,828.16 0.2923

16/10/2023 KFTSRMF 54.6783 54.6784 54.6783 2,257,007,351.07 -0.8040

12/10/2023 KFTSRMF 55.4823 55.4824 55.4823 2,290,121,531.27 0.0272

11/10/2023 KFTSRMF 55.4551 55.4552 55.4551 2,288,953,035.50 0.5523

10/10/2023 KFTSRMF 54.9028 54.9029 54.9028 2,266,046,812.68 0.1012

09/10/2023 KFTSRMF 54.8016 54.8017 54.8016 2,261,080,542.12 -0.1426

06/10/2023 KFTSRMF 54.9442 54.9443 54.9442 2,266,623,624.53 -0.5708

05/10/2023 KFTSRMF 55.5150 55.5151 55.5150 2,291,039,976.34 0.0216
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04/10/2023 KFTSRMF 55.4934 55.4935 55.4934 2,289,799,664.12 0.1175

03/10/2023 KFTSRMF 55.3759 55.3760 55.3759 2,282,907,271.67 -0.5687

02/10/2023 KFTSRMF 55.9446 55.9447 55.9446 2,306,437,811.20 -0.1308

29/09/2023 KFTSRMF 56.0754 56.0755 56.0754 2,311,499,427.81 0.5058

28/09/2023 KFTSRMF 55.5696 55.5697 55.5696 2,295,712,081.02 -0.6609

27/09/2023 KFTSRMF 56.2305 56.2306 56.2305 2,317,533,467.81 0.2321

26/09/2023 KFTSRMF 55.9984 55.9985 55.9984 2,307,972,672.18 -0.5583

25/09/2023 KFTSRMF 56.5567 56.5568 56.5567 2,330,898,965.66 -0.5427

22/09/2023 KFTSRMF 57.0994 57.0995 57.0994 2,353,318,346.73 0.0502

21/09/2023 KFTSRMF 57.0492 57.0493 57.0492 2,351,038,120.30 0.3450

20/09/2023 KFTSRMF 56.7042 56.7043 56.7042 2,335,569,302.80 -0.5406

19/09/2023 KFTSRMF 57.2448 57.2449 57.2448 2,357,641,660.67 -0.3749
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